Overall Results 2nd September Donegal

Posn No.  Driver
1 152 Lee Stanworth
2 10 Paul O Connell
3 52 Russell Stanworth
4 120 Seamus Morris
5 45 Rory O Brien
6 70 Andy Kittle
7 826 Wesley Patterson
8 828 Damien Gallagher
9 17 John Mahon
10 829 Manus Kelly
11 831 Paul Gallagher
12 68 Paul McNally
13 842 William McFadden
14 146 Rory Stephens
15 41 Alan Roddy
16 841 James Brown
17 824 Daniel Conaghan
18 802 JP Logue
19 222 Michael Melia
20 820 Matthew McAuley
21 122 lan Quinn
22 837 Alan Sweeney
23 128 Pete Ray
24 838 Kevin Gallagher
25 839 Adrian Pollock
26 847 Hugh Kelly
27 821 Donal Kelly
28 106 Joe Courtney
29 850 Brendan Friel
30 591 Jack Deeaan
31 817 Joseph McLaughlin
32 803 Mervyn Johnston
33 811 Gary Lockhart
34 173 John Bradley
35 801 Timothy Duggan
36 815 Damien Lafferty
37 814 Colin McMonagle
38 819 John McKay
39 812 Timmy Lunn
40 163 Nigel Bryson
41 59 Pat Murphy
42 154 Geard Larkin
43 845 Damien McElhinney
44 834 Paul McCauley
45 823 Brendan Kerr
46 813 Kevin McMonagle
47 836 Darren Kelly
48 11 Mick O Shea
49 51 John Whitley
50 809 Hugh Gibbons
51 835 Pat O Kane
52 849 Andrew Harvey
53 843 Paul Callan
54 336 Trisha Daly
55 3 Frank Nuttall
56 127 Maria Ni Naidh

1 Frank Byrnes

Car

Lotus
Delta Warrior
Lotus
Darrian
Lotus
Pilbearm
Escort
Escort
Sheane Suzuk
Corolla
Corolla
Westfield
Sunbeam
Puma
Peugeot 106
Escort
Escort
Intrega
Delta
Escort
Mini
Escort
Mini
Corsa
Corsa
Escort
Corolla
Escort
Corolla
Peugeot
Civic
Chevette
Escort
Corsa
Seat lbiza
Corsa
Civic
Civic
Escort
uUno
Peugeot 205
Escort
Peugeot 206
Civic
Escort
Civic
Civic
MGB GT
Golf
Escort
Civic
Escort
Civic
Fiesta
Graham
Escort
Pilbeam

Class

7
7
7
3B
7
7
11
11
6
11
11
3A
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Run 1
4511
4353
4554
47.21
48.00
48.03
49.77
50.46
02.71
N-T-R
51.37
51.19
07.23
52.07
52.58
52.90
52.41
51.79
51.59
N-T-R
53.71
53.42
53.02
54.32
55.68
53.56
54.75
54,93
N-T-R
53.97
54.74
54.81
55.45
55.36
55.67
55.61
55.44
55.31
55.42
56.14
56.36
56.89
59.14
58.51
58.31
1:00.10
59.13
59.76
1:00.27
1:00.82
1:01.35
1:02.47
1:07.51
1:09.54
1:09.19
1:19.12
Retired

Run 2
44.15
44.70
45.06
45.61
45,78
47.55
49.00
49.15
49.09
50.54
50.77
50.98
51.99
53.22
51.42
51.58
51.90
52.10
51.49
53.51
52.73
52.73
53.21
53.21
53.24
53.59
53.97
53.75
54.67
Non-Run
54.01
54.69
55.54
54.65
54.72
54.79
54.87
55.39
55.86
56.93
Non-Run
Non-Run
57.57
58.12
57.72
59.15
59.19
Non-Run
Non-Run
1:00.83
1:01.65
1:01.90
1:03.15
1:08.18
1:10.14
1:17.17
Non-Run

Run 3
43.31
45.93
45.48
45.93
46.30
Non-Run
47.97
48.96
49.84
49.53
50.13
51.21
51.19
51.36
52.13
51.44
51.45
51.46
52.97
52.35
53.36
Non-Run
55.04
53.06
53.41
53.24
53.75
54.45
53.83
Non-Run
54.26
54.16
54.46
55.16
55.23
55.23
55.03
55.67
55.65
55.59
Non-Run
Non-Run
57.51
57.72
58.55
58.01
58.89
Non-Run
Non-Run
1:00.57
1.02.85
1:01.61
1.09.15
1:06.70
1.07.96
1:19.10
Non-Run

Result
43.31
43.53
45.06
45.61
45,78
47.55
47.97
48.96
49.09
49,53
50.13
50.98
51.19
51.36
51.42
51.44
51.45
51.46
51.49
52.35
52.73
52.73
53.02
53.06
53.24
53.24
53.75
53.75
53.83
53.97
54.01
54.16
54.46
54.65
54,72
54.79
54.87
55.31
55.42
55.59
56.36
56.89
57.51
57.72
57.72
58.01
58.89
59.76

1:00.27
1:00.57
1:01.35
1:01.61
1:03.15
1:06.70
1:07.96
1:17.17



Class 1 Saloons up to 1400cc

Posn No. Driver Car Class
1 122 lan Quinn Mini 1
2 128 Pete Ray Mini 1
3 163 Nigel Bryson Uno 1
4 336 Trisha Daly Fiesta 1
Class 2 Saloons up to 1650cc
Posn No.  Driver Car Class
1 146 Rory Stephens Puma 2
2 173 John Bradley Corsa 2
3 814 Colin McMonagle Civic 2
4 819 John McKay Civic 2
5 813 Kevin McMonagle Civic 2
6 127 Maria Ni Naidh Escort 2
Class 3A Saloons up to 2050cc & GT up to 1650
Posn No. Driver Car Class
1 68 Paul McNally Westfield 3A
2 802 JP Logue Intrega 3A
3 801 Timothy Duggan Seat Ibiza 3A
4 845 Damien McElhinney = Peugeot 206 3A
5 51 John Whitley Golf 3A
Class 3B Saloons GT & Rally unlimited cc
Posn No. Driver Car Class
1 120 Seamus Morris Darrian 3B
2 842 William McFadden Sunbeam 3B
3 803 Mervyn Johnston Chevette 3B
Class 4 Classic Cars ( With Handicap )
Posn No. Driver Car Class
1 11 Mick O Shea MGB GT 4
2 3 Frank Nuttall Graham 4
Class 4 Classic Cars ( Without Handicap )
Posn No.  Driver Car Class
1 11 Mick O Shea MGB GT 4
2 3 Frank Nuttall Graham 4
Class 5B Formula Ford 1600cc & Libre 1650cc
Posn No. Driver Car Class
1 222 Michael Melia Delta 5B
Class 6 Formula Libre 2050cc
Posn No. Driver Car Class
1 17 John Mahon Sheane Suzuk 6
Class 7 All Other Formula Libre + 4WD
Posn No. Driver Car Class
1 152 Lee Stanworth Lotus 7
2 10 Paul O Connell Delta Warrior 7
3 52 Russell Stanworth Lotus 7
4 45 Rory O Brien Lotus 7
5 70 Andy Kittle Pilbearm 7
1 Frank Byrnes Pilbeam 7

Run 1
53.71
53.02
56.14
1:09.54

Run 1
52.07
55.36
55.44
55.31
1:00.10
1:19.12

Run 1
51.19
51.79
55.67
59.14
1.00.27

Run 1
47.21
1:07.23
54.81

Run 1
59.76
1:06.19

Run 1
59.76
1:09.19

Run 1
51.59

Run 1
1:.02.71

Run 1
45.11
43.53
45.54
48.00
48.03
Retired

Run 2
52.73
53.21
56.93
1:08.18

Run 2
53.22
54.65
54.87
55.39
59.15
1:17.17

Run 2
50.98
52.10
54.72
57.57
Non-Run

Run 2
45.61
51.99
54.69

Run 2
Non-Run
1:07.14

Run 2
Non-Run
1:10.14

Run 2
51.49

Run 2
49.09

Run 2
44.15
44.70
45.06
45.78
47.55
Non-Run

Run 3
53.36
55.04
55.59
1:06.70

Run 3
51.36
55.16
55.03
55.67
58.01
1:19.10

Run 3
51.21
51.46
55.23
57.51
Non-Run

Run 3
45.93
51.19
54.16

Run 3
Non-Run
1:04.76

Run 3
Non-Run
1:07.96

Run 3
52.97

Run 3
49.84

Run 3
43.31
45.93
45.48
46.30
Non-Run
Non-Run

Result
52.73
53.02
55.59

1:06.70

Result
51.36
54.65
54.87
55.31
58.01

1:17.17

Result
50.98
51.46
54,72
57.51

1:00.27

Result
45.61
51.19
54.16

Result
59.76
1:04.76

Result
59.76
1:07.96

Result
51.49

Result
49.09

Result
43.31
43.53
45.06
45.78
47.55



Class 8 Rally Cars up to 1450 cc

Posn No.  Driver
1 838 Kevin Gallagher
2 809 Hugh Gibbons
3 849 Andrew Harvey
Class 9 Rally cars up to 1650 cc
Posn No.  Driver
1 41 Alan Roddy
2 841 James Brown
3 820 Matthew McAuley
4 837 Alan Sweeney
5 839 Adrian Pollock
6 847 Hugh Kelly
7 821 Donal Kelly
8 850 Brendan Friel
9 817 Joseph McLaughlin
10 811 Gary Lockhart
11 815 Damien Lafferty
12 812 Timmy Lunn
13 834 Paul McCauley
14 836 Darren Kelly
15 835 Pat O Kane
16 843 Paul Callan
Class 10 Rally Cars up to 2050 cc
Posn No.  Driver
1 824 Daniel Conaghan
2 106 Joe Courtney
3 591 Jack Deeaan
4 59 Pat Murphy
5 154 Geard Larkin
6 823 Brendan Kerr
Class 11 Clubman Rally Cars
Posn No.  Driver
1 826 Wesley Patterson

2
3
4

828 Damien Gallagher
829 Manus Kelly
831 Paul Gallagher

Car

Corsa
Escort
Escort

Car
Peugeot 106
Escort
Escort
Escort
Corsa
Escort
Corolla
Corolla
Civic
Escort
Corsa
Escort
Civic
Civic
Civic
Civic

Car

Escort
Escort
Peugeot
Peugeot 205
Escort
Escort

Car
Escort
Escort
Corolla
Corolla

Class

8
8
8

Class
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Class

10
10
10
10
10
10

Class

11
11
11
11

Run 1
54.32
1:00.82
1.02.47

Run 1
52.58
52.90
N-T-R
53.42
55.68
53.56
54.75
N-T-R
54.74
55.45
55.61
55.42
58.51
59.13
1.01.35
1:.07.51

Run 1
52.41
54,93
53.97
56.36
56.89
58.31

Run 1
49.77
50.46
N-T-R
51.37

Run 2
53.21
1:00.83
1:01.90

Run 2
51.42
51.58
53.51
52.73
53.24
53.59
53.97
54.67
54.01
55.54
54.79
55.86
58.12
59.19
1:01.65
1:03.15

Run 2
51.90
53.75
Non-Run
Non-Run
Non-Run
57.72

Run 2
49.00
49.15
50.54
50.77

Run 3
53.06
1:00.57
1.01.61

Run 3
52.13
51.44
52.35
Non-Run
53.41
53.24
53.75
53.83
54.26
54.46
55.23
55.65
57.72
58.89
1.02.85
1:09.15

Run 3
51.45
54.45
Non-Run
Non-Run
Non-Run
58.55

Run 3
47.97
48.96
49.53
50.13

Result
53.06
1:00.57
1:01.61

Result
51.42
51.44
52.35
52.73
53.24
53.24
53.75
53.83
54.01
54.46
54.79
55.42
57.72
58.89

1:01.35
1:03.15

Result
51.45
53.75
53.97
56.36
56.89
57.72

Result
47.97
48.96
49,53
50.13



